
2022 Artist Guide
A	 Beadforlife
B	 Bittersweet Farms
C	 Foodie Cards
D	 Mail It
E	 Phoenix Earth Food Co-op
F	 ProMedica Research Dept.
G	 Skin Cancer Awareness Ohio Derm Assoc.
H	 Sunshine Studio
I	 UT Press
J	 UToledo Athletics
K	 UToledo College of Arts and Letters
L	 YogaSix

Marketing Sponsors

1	 Mary Burget
2	 Juliet Foraker
3	 Patricia McCabe
4	 Anita Tighe
5	 Charles Gabriel Jr.
6	 Larry Mack
7	 Victoria Arendt
8	 Christine Swiergosz
9	 William Delaney
10	 Dan Boos
11	 Patty & Ed Frermann
12	 Shirley Frater
13	 Julie Freniere-Gibson
14	 Amy Lehman
15	 Brenda Singletary
16	 Barbie Sterling
17	 Alexander Gardner

18	 Michelle Maddux
19	 Nadine Musser
20	 Bill Watkins
21	 Jacob Gaietto
22	 Julie Beutler
23	 Cindy Yeager
23      Marilyn Dubielak & Jane  
           Nawrocki
24	 Adam Coutcher
25	 Veronica Bialecki
26	 Amy Beeler
27	 Deanna Taylor
28	 Sallie Eddy
29	 Lynda Fisher
30	 Debra Hoffmaster
31	 Kevin O’Rourke
32	 Steven Tozer Wipfli

33	 Richard Gullett
34	 Jana Margeson
35	 Pamela Lemons
36	 Robert Hasenfratz
38	 Scott McMunn
40	 Richard Papenfuss
41	 Ping Yang
42	 Dean & Gloria Barkley
43	 Joan Mulvehill & Lisa 

Robideau
44	 TJ Potter
45	 Carol Connolly Pletz
46	 Agnes Barnes
47	 Kathy Palmer Genzman
48	 Kristin Perkins
49	 Christi Meredith
50	 Shelly Drouillard

51	 Trish Shantz
52	 Demi Heitzman
53	 Bernadine Rais
54	 Renee Ries
55	 Eric Slawson
56	 Brian Dunn
57	 Walter Weil
58	 Cindy Tesznar
59	 Kimberly Arden
60	 Tiffaney Shaver
61	 Rick Heard
62	 Rick Heard
63	 Lisa Grizaniuk
64	 Jeane Swemba
65	 Nancy Jacobs
66	 Frank & Brenda Carl
67	 Jenny Gorkowski-Klear

69	 Jane Lamanna
70	 Jack Schultz
71	 Chelsea Hall
72	 Dave Grabarczyk
73	 Andrea Baker
74	 Tony Burroughs & Erin 

Sussman
75	 Tom Marino
77	 Marie Schweitzer
78	 Tonya Wagner
79	 Jen Townsend & Anne 

Holman
80	 Brenda Guerra
81	 Aaron Bivins
82	 Mary Lehr & Lisa Grzecki
83	 Kathy Rennels
84	 Mark Wagar

85	 Brett Lounsbrough
86	 Christine Ueberroth-Krall
87	 Carrie Hawkins
88	 Barbara Haplea
89	 Michele Ross
90	 Michael Kersey
91	 Susan Hamady
92	 Jaci Riley
93	 Philippe Laine
94	 Barbara Scraggs
95	 Victoria Alvarez
96	 Brian Reagan
97	 Matthew Paskiet
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ARTISTS BY MEDIUMARTISTS BY MEDIUM

ACRYLIC

81	 Aaron Bivins
10	 Dan Boos
45	 Carol Connolly Pletz
9	 William Delaney
56	 Brian Dunn
63	 Lisa Grizaniuk
90	 Michael Kersey
31	 Kevin O'Rourke
27	 Deanna Taylor
86	 Christine Ueberroth-Krall

GLASS

1	 Mary Burget
97	 Matthew Paskiet
77	 Marie Schweitzer
51	 Trish Shantz
55	 Eric Slawson
8	 Christine Swiergosz
58	 Cindy Tesznar
84	 Mark Wagar

JEWELRY

95	 Victoria Alvarez
59	 Kimberly Arden
26	 Amy Beeler
29	 Lynda Fisher
67	 Jenny Gorkowski-Klear
71	 Chelsea Hall
88	 Barbara Haplea
30	 Debra Hoffmaster

JEWELRY CONT.

65	 Nancy Jacobs
69	 Jane Lamanna
14	 Amy Lehman
35	 Pamela Lemons
18	 Michelle Maddux
34	 Jana Margeson
3	 Patricia McCabe
48	 Kristin Perkins
44	 TJ Potter
92	 Jaci Riley
79	 Jen Townsend & Anne Holman 

MIXED MEDIA

73	 Andrea Baker
25	 Veronica Bialecki
50	 Shelly Drouillard
28	 Sallie Eddy
12	 Shirley Frater
13	 Julie Freniere-Gibson
61, 62	 Rick Heard
85	 Brett Lounsbrough
6	 Larry Mack
19	 Nadine Musser
31	 Kevin O’Rourke
54	 Renee Ries
60	 Tiffaney Shaver
15	 Brenda Singletary
20	 Bill Watkins
32	 Steven Tozer Wipfli
23	 Cindy Yeager



ARTISTS BY MEDIUMARTISTS BY MEDIUM

POTTERY

22	 Julie Beutler
80	 Brenda Guerra
75	 Tom Marino
49	 Christi Meredith
57	 Walter Weil

TEXTILES, FIBERS AND BASKETRY

23	 Marilyn Dubielak & 
	 Jane Nawrocki
87	 Carrie Hawkins
93	 Philippe Laine
82	 Mary Lehr & Lisa Grzecki
94	 Barbara Scraggs
78	 Tonya Wagner

WATERCOLORS

81	 Aaron Bivins
91	 Susan Hamady
47	 Kathy Palmer Genzman

WOOD

74	 Tony Burroughs & 
	 Erin Sussman
11	 Patty & Ed Frermann
21	 Jacob Gaietto
17	 Alexander Gardner
72	 Dave Grabarczyk
40	 Richard Papenfuss

OIL

7	 Victoria Arendt
81	 Aaron Bivins
24	 Adam Coutcher
53	 Bernadine Rais

OTHER

42	 Dean & Gloria Barkley
66	 Frank & Brenda Carl
52	 Demi Heitzman
38	 Scott McMunn
43	 Joan Mulvehill &  
	 Lisa Robideau
96	 Brian Reagan
83	 Kathy Rennels
64	 Jeane Swemba
41	 Ping Yang

PEN AND INK

33	 Richard Gullett

PHOTOGRAPHY

46	 Agnes Barnes
50	 Shelly Drouillard
2	 Juliet Foraker
5	 Charles Gabriel Jr.
36	 Robert Hasenfratz
89	 Michele Ross
70	 Jack Schultz
16	 Barbie Sterling
4	 Anita Tighe


	artists-by-medium
	map-artists-by-medium

